
ULTIMATE
MAXIMUM 
STRENGTH
P R E M I U M  1  S T E P

C L E A N S I N G  S Y S T E M*

TROPICAL FLAVOR • 32 FL OZ (948 ml)

Elite Solution for People with High 
Toxin Levels or Large Body Mass*

There is absolutely nothing more powerful than  

the Ultimate Maximum Strength of Ultra Eliminex. 

This elite detox formula provides Herbal Clean’s  

strongest blend of herbal technology to flush 

through your body and assist with cleansing  

the highest toxin levels. Ultra Eliminex is the  

absolute authority of today’s body cleansers and  

provides a guarantee of reliability for your vital 

cleansing needs and improved lifestyle.*

©2011 BNG Enterprises Inc.  All Rights Reserved. 

Herbal Clean . . . Trusted Since 1990

WARNING: Do not use this product if you are pregnant, breast-feeding, 
have kidney or gallbladder disorder or disease. This product is not  
recommended for prolonged use. This product is made with botanical 
herbs. When using this product you may experience nausea, dizziness, 
diarrhea or cramping. If you start to experience any of these symptoms,  
discontinue use of product immediately. If symptoms persist seek  
medical assistance. As with all herbal supplements, this product is not  
recommended for children without the supervision of a parent or guardian.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 32 oz (1 bottle)

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

Proprietary Blend:

Fibersol-2® Fiber (Maltodextrin), Creatine Monohydrate, 
Dandelion Root Extract, Burdock Root Extract, Dandelion 
Leaf Extract, Turmeric Root Extract, Uva Ursi Leaf Extract, 
Echinacea Purpurea Herb Extract, Licorice Root Extract, 
Nettle Root Powder, Green Tea Extract, Juniper Berry  
Extract, Ligustrum Berry Extract, Cornsilk Extract, Milk  
Thistle Seed Extract, Apple Pectin, Cayenne Extract. 

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
  Daily Value not established.

18.23 g

Other Ingredients: Water, Dextrose, Fructose, Vegetable  
Glycerine, Citric Acid, Artificial Flavor, Sodium Benzoate  
(To Preserve Freshness), Potassium Sorbate (To Preserve  
Freshness), Phosphoric Acid, F D & C Red No. 40, Sucralose. 

Calories

Total Carbohydrate

  Dietary Fiber

  Sugars

Vitamin A

Vitamin C

Vitamin D3

Thiamin (Vitamin B1)

Riboflavin (Vitamin B2)

Niacin

Vitamin B6

Folate

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Pantothenic Acid

Calcium

Magnesium

Zinc

Selenium

Manganese

Chromium

Sodium

Potassium

300

75 g

8 g

52 g

2344 IU

432 mg

225 IU

2 mg

25 mg

10 mg

30 mg

718 mcg

6 mcg

148 mcg

5 mg

528 mg

227 mg

10 mg

53 mcg

1 mg

102 mcg

180 mg

1340 mg

  25%*

  32%*

47%

720%

56%

119%

1456%

50%

1479%

179%

94%

49%

49%

53%

57%

67%

75%

50%

85%

8%

38%

Manufactured by a GMP Certified Facility for: BNG Enterprises, Inc • PO Box 1450 • Tempe, AZ 852801-800-943-3869 • herbalclean.com

* These statements have not been evaluated by the Food & Drug
   Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat,
   cure or prevent any disease.

C
A

 C
A

S
H

 R
E

F
U

N
D 11U

E
320405

MONEY BACK GUARANTEE 

In the unlikely event that you are unsatisfied,
please visit herbalclean.com/guarantee 
for details on our Money Back Guarantee.

IMPORTANT HINTS:

INSTRUCTIONS:

• Shake well and drink the entire contents of this

    bottle at a comfortable yet consistent pace

   during the course of 30 minutes to 1 hour. 

• Be sure to urinate frequently; this is a part 

   of the elimination process and important to 

   a successful cleanse.

• When cleansing the system, it is important 

   to drink as much water as possible on a 

   daily basis. 

• Avoid unwanted toxins. 

• Best when taken on an empty stomach;

   however if you have a sensitive stomach, you

   may eat something light (like toast or crackers).

• Cleansing is beneficial prior to any diet 

   and exercise program.

Herbal  Supplement

®ELIMINEXELIMINEX
ULTRAULTRAULTRA


