Supplement Facts

Serving Size 32 oz (1 bottle)

	,	
	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Calories	300	
Total Carbohydrate	75 g	25%*
Dietary Fiber	8 g	32%*
Sugars	52 g	†
Vitamin A	2344 IU	47%
Vitamin C	432 mg	720%
Vitamin D3	225 IU	56%
Thiamin (Vitamin B1) 2 mg	119%
Riboflavin (Vitamin I	32) 25 mg	1456%
Niacin	10 mg	50%
Vitamin B6	30 mg	1479%
Folate	718 mcg	179%
Vitamin B12	6 mcg	94%
Biotin	148 mcg	49%
Pantothenic Acid	5 mg	49%
Calcium	528 mg	53%
Magnesium	227 mg	57%
Zinc	10 mg	67%
Selenium	53 mcg	75%
Manganese	1 mg	50%
Chromium	102 mcg	85%
Sodium	180 mg	8%
Potassium	1340 mg	38%
Proprietary Blend:	18.23 a	+

Fibersol-2[®] Fiber (Maltoclextrin), Creatine Monohydrate, bandelion Root Extract, Burdock Root Extract, Dandelion Leaf Extract, Turmeric Root Extract, Uva Ursi Leaf Extract, Echinacea Purpurea Herb Extract, Licorice Root Extract, Nettle Root Powder, Green Tea Extract, Juniper Berry Extract, Ligustrum Berry Extract, Cornsilk Extract, Milk Thistle Seed Extract, Apple Pectin, Cayenne Extract.

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. † Daily Value not established.

Other Ingredients: Water, Dextrose, Fructose, Vegetable Glycerine, Citric Acid, Artificial Flavor, Sodium Benzoate (To Preserve Freshness), Potassium Sorbate (To Preserve Freshness), Phosphoric Acid, F D & C Red No. 40, Sucralose.

Manufactured by a GMP Certified Facility for: BNG Enterprises, Inc • PO Box 1450 • Tempe, AZ 85280 1-800-943-3869 • herbalclean.com

WARNING: Do not use this product if you are pregnant, breast-feeding, have kidney or galibladder disorder or disease. This product is not recommended for prolonged use. This product is made with botanical herbs. When using this product you may experience nausea, dizziness, diarnea or cramping. If you start to experience any of these symptoms, discontinue use of product immediately. If symptoms persist seek medical assistance. As with all herbal supplements, this product is not recommended for children without the supervision of a parent or guardian.

* These statements have not been evaluated by the Food & Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Herbal Clean ... Trusted Since 1990

There is absolutely nothing more powerful than the **Ultimate Maximum Strength** of Ultra Eliminex. This elite detox formula provides Herbal Clean's strongest blend of herbal technology to flush through your body and assist with cleansing the highest toxin levels. Ultra Eliminex is the absolute authority of today's body cleansers and provides a guarantee of reliability for your vital cleansing needs and improved lifestyle.*

INSTRUCTIONS:

- Shake well and drink the entire contents of this bottle at a comfortable yet consistent pace during the course of 30 minutes to 1 hour.
- Be sure to urinate frequently; this is a part of the elimination process and important to a successful cleanse.

IMPORTANT HINTS:

- When cleansing the system, it is important to drink as much water as possible on a daily basis.
- · Avoid unwanted toxins.
- Best when taken on an empty stomach; however if you have a sensitive stomach, you may eat something light (like toast or crackers).
- Cleansing is beneficial prior to any diet and exercise program.

MONEY BACK GUARANTEE

In the unlikely event that you are unsatisfied, please visit herbalclean.com/guarantee for details on our Money Back Guarantee.



©2011 BNG Enterprises Inc. All Rights Reserved.







Elite Solution for People with High Toxin Levels or Large Body Mass*

TROPICAL FLAVOR • 32 FL OZ (948 ml)